
EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 28:58 Total Green Flag Time: 27:01 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   36 Name: EBERLEIN
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale Team: 

11:40:29.048  2:15.112 ........189,5   41.566   44.051  1
11:42:36.038  2:06.990   42.283290,3   40.946   43.761  2
11:45:44.776  3:08.738   43.618276,2   41.450 1:43.670  3
11:49:31.858  3:47.082 ........  0 ........ 3:47.082  4
11:52:20.132  2:48.274 ........107,1   49.707 1:58.567  5
11:54:40.023  2:19.891   50.214218,2   44.331   45.346  6
11:56:48.508  2:08.485   44.308233,8   40.786   43.391  7
11:58:58.669  2:10.161   43.310285,7   40.531   46.320  8

Num:   24 Name: MEISSNER Karsten
Car: Porsche Cayman GT4 Team: 
Class: 3

11:38:32.569  2:31.087 ........128,6   43.988   48.016  1
11:40:46.371  2:13.802   45.191227,4   41.619   46.992  2
11:43:04.375  2:18.004   47.913225,9   41.716   48.375  3
11:47:09.289  4:04.914   46.288225,5   42.023 2:36.603  4
11:49:28.047  2:18.758 ........140,4   40.502 1:38.256  5
11:51:40.679  2:12.632   45.972216,0   41.098   45.562  6
11:53:52.149  2:11.470   44.624226,4   41.002   45.844  7
11:56:03.014  2:10.865   44.410226,4   41.022   45.433  8

Num:   29 Name: HETKE Thomas
Car: Ferrari 458 Speciale Team: 
Class: 2

11:40:15.839  2:30.056 ........152,8   44.833   49.158  1
11:42:32.684  2:16.845   46.066248,8   43.345   47.434  2
11:44:52.648  2:19.964   47.120248,3   45.151   47.693  3
11:47:12.097  2:19.449   46.896246,0   43.966   48.587  4
11:52:13.825  5:01.728   52.894244,3 ........ 4:08.834  5
11:54:49.847  2:36.022 ........159,1   46.494 1:49.528  6

Num:    9 Name: WIEGAND Jens
Car: Schirra Mini GTR Team: 
Class: 3

11:33:30.239  2:57.558 ........ 60,4   50.540   54.084  1
11:35:56.756  2:26.517   49.796209,3   45.562   51.159  2
11:38:20.232  2:23.476   48.318211,4   45.172   49.986  3
11:40:41.339  2:21.107   48.187189,5   44.065   48.855  4
11:43:01.081  2:19.742   46.807213,4   44.231   48.704  5
11:46:54.675  3:53.594   50.924213,0   44.232 2:18.438  6
11:49:27.338  2:32.663 ........105,1   43.902 1:48.761  7
11:51:45.730  2:18.392   48.070209,3   42.951   47.371  8

Num:   23 Name: INGVES Chris
Car: Ferrari 360 Challenge Team: 
Class: 3

11:40:18.036  2:44.589 ........125,3   49.384   49.267  1
11:42:40.436  2:22.400   47.026241,6   45.476   49.898  2
11:45:03.276  2:22.840   47.868240,5   45.831   49.141  3

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:47:26.577  2:23.301   47.507242,7   46.101   49.693  4
11:49:49.032  2:22.455   47.474247,7   45.719   49.262  5
11:52:12.496  2:23.464   47.476244,9   46.226   49.762  6
11:55:53.403  3:40.907   55.344222,7 1:02.816 1:42.747  7

Num:    8 Name: SCHULTE Rudolf
Car: Porsche 992 GT3 RS Team: 
Class: 2

11:36:03.308  2:46.759 ........117,8   48.644   52.070  1
11:38:35.986  2:32.678   52.837221,8   48.995   50.846  2
11:41:03.927  2:27.941   49.547221,3   47.485   50.909  3
11:43:33.603  2:29.676   48.760220,4   48.123   52.793  4
11:46:01.883  2:28.280   49.082218,6   47.680   51.518  5
11:48:30.202  2:28.319   48.821216,9   47.680   51.818  6
11:50:56.327  2:26.125   48.452219,5   46.800   50.873  7
11:53:23.588  2:27.261   49.503215,1   46.734   51.024  8
11:55:48.621  2:25.033   48.715216,4   46.070   50.248  9
11:58:12.893  2:24.272   48.304227,8   46.046   49.922 10

Num:   43 Name: SANTELLA Salvatore
Car: Ferrari 458 Italia Team: 
Class: 2

11:33:35.776  2:58.623 ........ 70,4   53.432   54.010  1
11:36:09.511  2:33.735   52.462180,9   48.944   52.329  2
11:38:43.951  2:34.440   52.624227,8   48.769   53.047  3
11:41:14.866  2:30.915   49.883220,9   48.871   52.161  4
11:43:45.914  2:31.048   50.775211,8   47.979   52.294  5
11:46:16.342  2:30.428   49.831234,8   48.848   51.749  6
11:48:43.307  2:26.965   47.495249,4   47.819   51.651  7
11:51:10.678  2:27.371   49.970247,7   47.484   49.917  8
11:53:35.179  2:24.501   47.342246,6   47.068   50.091  9
11:55:59.963  2:24.784   47.847243,2   46.365   50.572 10

Num:   27 Name: KAISER Lucas
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale Team: 
Class: 1

11:33:10.186  2:43.482 ........128,4   48.094   53.248  1
11:35:39.465  2:29.279   49.446225,0   48.153   51.680  2
11:38:06.145  2:26.680   49.362228,8   46.803   50.515  3
11:40:35.609  2:29.464   49.722230,3   47.197   52.545  4
11:43:06.425  2:30.816   49.787220,0   48.688   52.341  5
11:45:38.341  2:31.916   50.601221,3   47.536   53.779  6

Num:   16 Name: SCHULTZE Ekkehard
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale Team: 
Class: 2

11:37:02.132  2:49.413 ........115,0   50.808   53.688  1
11:39:38.445  2:36.313   52.565248,8   50.554   53.194  2
11:42:12.468  2:34.023   50.284248,3   50.890   52.849  3
11:44:46.943  2:34.475   50.585247,1   50.708   53.182  4
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11:47:19.845  2:32.902   50.481244,9   50.481   51.940  5
11:49:52.194  2:32.349   49.604250,6   49.569   53.176  6
11:52:23.532  2:31.338   50.167254,1   49.085   52.086  7
11:54:54.323  2:30.791   49.793263,4   49.844   51.154  8
11:57:21.353  2:27.030   49.201261,5   48.009   49.820  9

Num:   13 Name: FEURIG Lorena
Car: Ferrari Portofino M Team: 
Class: 2

11:33:35.899  2:55.120 ........106,6   53.379   53.681  1
11:36:05.415  2:29.516   50.173177,9   47.951   51.392  2
11:38:33.680  2:28.265   49.129225,5   47.876   51.260  3
11:41:10.994  2:37.314   50.418197,1   47.093   59.803  4

Num:   18 Name: KOPPEEL Jens
Car: Porsche GT3 Team: 
Class: 2

11:51:06.168  2:42.405 ........157,4   49.159   50.716  1
11:53:36.621  2:30.453   49.867222,2   49.489   51.097  2
11:56:19.354  2:42.733   49.484216,9   48.553 1:04.696  3


